

CNR No. DLWT01-001080-2019

SC No. 75/2019

FIR No.293/2018

PS Patel Nagar

State Vs. Jatin Verma & Ors.

Under 394/397/511/34 IPC

03.06.24

Present : Ld. Addl.PP (Subst.) for the state.
Accused Jatin Verma is absent.
Accused Umesh Kumar in person with Ld.. Counsel.
Accused Mintu Giri produced from JC.

Matter is listed today for PE.

Accused Jatin Verma is absent. In these circumstances, issue NBWs against the accused Jatin Verma returnable for **16.07.24** and also notice to his surety for date as above.

Put up now for PE on **23.08.24**. Let the material witnesses and MHC (M) with case property be summoned.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
03.06.24