

CNR No.DLWT01-000694-2023

SC No. 49/2023

State Vs. Chetan Aggarwal

FIR No.786/2022

PS Ranhola

U/s 308 IPC

30.05.2026

Present : Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State.

Sh. J.A.Chaudhary, Sh. Ravi Kumar and Sh.
Manjeet Singh Rathore, Ld. Counsel for the accused.
Accused in person.

Today, this matter is fixed for judgment.

However, no time left.

Put up now for purpose fixed on 04.06.2026.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/ WEST/ THC/DELHI
30.05.2026